



Date Issued San 19, 1970 Portland Plumbing Inspector	Owne	r of Bldg er's Addr	ess:	PERM	AIT NO	JMBER	100:
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	REPL	pard Malta		Date:	1/19/	<u> </u>
App. Pirst Ipsp.			SINKS		1,,,,		100
Date 1/19/76			LAVATORIES	<u> </u>	+		
WALTER IL WALLE			TOILEIS		+-	·	
BY NOTE THE VINELAGE	İ		BATH TUBS				
App. Final lysp.			SHOWERS				
Date 1/19/7.0			DRAINS FLOOR	SURFA	CE		
	·	<u> </u>	HOT WATER TANKS	,	Ι.	,	0.00
BY WALTER H. WALLACE			TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS		•	-2,00
Type 61 Bldg			GARBAGE DISPOSALS		1		
Commercial			SEPTIC TANKS				
Residential			HOUSE SEWERS				
Single			ROOF LEADERS				
☐ Multi Femily			AUTOMATIC WASHERS				
☐ New Construction			DISHW ASHERS				
Remodeling			OTHER				
LI							
					OTAL	7	

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

RS RESIDENCE ZONE PERMIT ISSUED AUG 16 1960

Class of Building or Type of Structure \_\_\_\_\_ Third Class Portland, Maine, ....Aug. 17, 1960.....

mir's of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followin Location752_hllen Ave.	within Fire Limits? Dist. No	
	llen Ave	
	Telephone	
Contractor's name and addressEdmindPettit	pas, 13 Tucker Ave. Telephone 2-0767	
	Specifications	
	No. families	
Last use	No. families	
Material No. stories Heat	Style of roof <u>pitch</u> Roofing Asphalt Class	,c.
Other buildings on same lotdwelling	0. 121	D.
Estimated cost \$1675_00	Fee \$ 5.00	
0 15		

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-car garage 24'x24'

Perroft Issued with Letter

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

#### Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work?no	Is any electrical work involved in this work?no
Height average grade to top of plate81	Height average grade to highest point of roof 141
Size, front 24! depth 24! No. storie	es solid or filled land?solidcarth or rock? earth
Material of foundation cement slab 7	Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning	Height Thickness
Kind of roof pitch Rise per foot	6" Roof covering Asphalt-class C. Und. Lab.
No. of chimneys Material of chimne	ys of lining
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock	Dressed or full size?dressed
Corner posts 3 24 Sills 44 Corner posts	or ledger board?Size
Girders Size Columns une	der girders Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor_concret	e , 2nd , 3rd 2x6 , roof-tec
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd , 3rd 244 (lle , roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	, 2nd , roof , roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?height?
	If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated in same lotQ to b	e accommodated 2 number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than mino	or repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
	Miscellaneous
APPROVED:	
	Will show he is a large fall and tree on a public street?
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
Manusumatanyaning ( antohuman mahalar 40 basammangganahmagungnya mpancinatna	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?yes
	Edmund Petritpus

INSPECTION COPY

Date of permit Final Inspn. Inspn. closing-in NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued Notif. closing-in ` 1,5 × 1 10 Ç;,' Spare 

#### AP-//52 Allen Avenue

August 18, 1960

Mr. Edmund Petitpse 13 Tucker Avenue on to: Mr. Leo Murphy 752 Allen Avenus

Doar Mr. Petitpans

Building permit for construction of a two-car garage 24 feet by 24 feet at the above named location is insped herealth subject to the following conditions:

- 1. Sills are to be a single last bolted to fleor slab at intervals of not over six feet.
- 2. Unless the pitch of roof is to be 7 inches in 12 inches or greater, spacing of 2x6 rafters will need to be no greater than 16 inches on emters instead of 24 inch spacing indicated.

Very truly yours,

ajs/jz

Albert J. Sears Inspector of Bullaings



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

N (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1931 21 66
yyy of	TREE SH

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, 16/20/53 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersign I hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 748-750 Allen Cliffse of Building Name and address of owner of appliance, Telephone 45671 General Description of Work arm fix Fimace & Dil Durner IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance Joseph Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath: From top of smoke pipe. From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance Size of chinney flue 8 10. Other connections to same flue 10. Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ∠ IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Fluid hea Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Do Tony Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Location of oil storage Batement Number and capacity of tanks 1-225 If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?\_\_\_\_\_ Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? \_\_\_\_\_ How many tanks fire proofed? \_\_\_\_\_ Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE Location of appliance ....... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? If so, how protected? ..... Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance From front of appliance ......From sides and back ......From top of smokepipe ...... Is hood to be provided? \_\_\_\_\_ If so, how vented? \_\_\_\_\_ Forced or gravity? \_\_\_\_\_ If gas fired, how vented? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Rated maximum demand per hour \_\_\_\_\_\_ Rated maximum demand per hour \_\_\_\_\_\_ MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION The Vent Amount of fee enclosed? .... (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) APPROVED: O.K. E.S.S. 10/21/53 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ....

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer Lallatta Cip

1 Fill Pipe.	
8 Van Pro	(> 1번 10 1트리늄
8 Kin Lot Heat	Permit No. & Location 7448  Owner Can  Date of permit  Approved
( Burer his in a superior party	mit No.
5 Names 1	
8 Starzi co, i	
7 High	1 0 6 0
8 Rett.	11150 Q
9 Pipulario a de Carro de Carron	TO THE WAY TO THE THE PARTY OF
10 Var.	626
11 Cape to the second automorphism	Je affe
12 (2an) 11 (2th	The state of the s
18 Tanh Tie "	260
14 Oil Guage	10 10
15 Instruction Card.	J. J
16 Low Water Showlf	
-	Sales of Same of the sources
A Control of the Cont	Marie and day part and the second of the Marie and the second of the sec
- 3th man -	1. 43
16.	
8 W. 7	10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
CALL THE CONTRACTOR	the state of the state of
**	. , , ,
(-24)	William Committee of the Committee of th
Section 1 and 1 and 1	7 - 195 V
***************************************	The state of the s
1.1.1	
**************************************	
· .13877	1.72.6
3017,	1 1
***************************************	de e and energ
Str. 100 - 1	A Company of the Comp
1.0	Programme Section 18 (18)
*	the specialist of i
7539 8 2 7 7 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 7 7 8 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 7 7 8 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
100 to	The state of the s
N. C. T. C. C. L.	
412.00	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	1, 17 1
	11:
the production of the state of the second stat	

۱.,



# APPLICATION FOR PERIMIT AUG 1335

Class of Building or Type of Se	Tucture Third Class
Portland,	Maine, July 29, 1953 CTY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA	AND. MAIN®
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit	to erect After Exports And the following building structure equipment, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and llowing specifications:  Within Fire Limiter Dist. No.  1 Pelephone
Owner's name and addressCharles Kaat	Z. 117 Noves St Dist. No.
Lessee's name and address	Telephone. 1
Contractor's name and address Lyly Burla	und. 57 Rev Street Telephone.
Proposed use of building 1-family dwel	Specifications Plans yes No. of sheets 3
Material wood No stories 13 Uses	No. families
Other buildings on same lot	Style of roofStyle of roofRoofingasphalt
Estimated cost \$ 7,000	
	Fee \$ 7.00
	Description of New Work
To construct $1 rac{1}{2}$ story wooden	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	stallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in BE ISSUED TO Lyle Butland etails of New Work Tes Is any electrical work involved in this work?  Jesus Is not what is proposed for any septic tank
Size front 30 <sup>t</sup> days 21.1	Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Material of foundation Gement 41 below	es 12 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth
Material of contaction	Height average grade to highest point of roof 201  eg_12 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth  Frickness, top 10" bottom 12" cellar yes
or root immunity and the per root in the per r	Roof covering Asplicate Olass C Und. Lab.
Framing lumber 151-1 hemlock	ys brick of lining tile Kind of heat FHA fuel oil
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock	Dressed or full size? dressed
Girders Ves Size 5x10 C	or ledger board?Size
and the contract of the contra	ter process and sing John to the territory
Joists and rafters: 1st floor2x8	16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat voof span over 8 feet.
On centers: 1st floor 16"	, 2nd2x8, 3rd, roof2x6
Maximum span: 1st floor 12'	, 2nd as per plan 3rd , roof 16"
If one story building with	, 2nd, 3rd, roof,
one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?height?
	If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be	accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
accomobile repairing ne done other than minor	r repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
OVED	Miscellaneous
J.K-8/13/53-a.g.f	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
A district of the state of the	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?
1	

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner 34: Sel & Balla

NOTES  $\gamma = j_D$ or and 1, 56 1 95 5. 71.

AP 716-724 Allow 4ve. 726-732 " " 746-750 " "

Linear 3, 1989

Nr. Charles Kute 117 Hayot It., Ir. Lylu S. Butland 57 May St.

Copy to: Ar. Advard d. Morrid.

-reacod nor

In attracting to shock the statistic cut of the location of fire new decidings at 713-750 Allon Are., on happened fire thin designant reports that he was unable to cotorwise in the locations as statistical the locations at 718-724, 725-772, and 716-750 Allon Are. comply did Zoning Grainance requirements because the size kines of those little which do not read a males to the street line have not been absentely marked for him to their ideal continues in the hard not make above states of these locations of the part of close that the locations of the proposed buildings in relation to them can be determined, or notify this department then the been done.

It is also necessary that the location of the dealing on the location of the dealing on the location of the dealing on the location of the street live than it has been above. Since the fresh well of his existing bound on the addition let is located 25 foot 6 factors buck from Allon Ave., it is necessary that the first wall of the 15 lock overhanding projection on the fresh of the purposed coulding be located no closer than this to the street line. This will wan that the front loundation fall will need to be located to less than 20 feet 9 inches from Allon Ave. Please have the location re-attack.

Very truly yours,

Harron followed Unepositor of Collabor

AJS/I

SEPTIC TANKS Request for approval of:

CLIY OF PORTLANDS RAIMS

· Department of building Inspection

July 30, 1983

Location -748-750 Allem Ave. Owner - Charles Maata Contractor - Lyle Butland Type fildg. - New Dwelling

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that connection to a public sewer is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sawage disposal is requested before a building rermit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended. report as expeditiously as possible.

Inspector of Buildings

Attachment: Copy of this notice Copy of letter to cemer

· 安村市,不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是,不是不是不是不是,我们不是有什么的,你就是你不要你不会的,我们也不是你的,我们就是我们的,我们也是我们的

Proposed namage disposal method is immore approved;

Remarks: Parcolation rock made 22 march 1953 mm.

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 748-750 Allen Ave.

Issued to Charles Kaats

Date of Issue Jam. 4, 1954

Chin is in rertifu that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-ARKAN -simulations under Building Permit No. 52/1348, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entiro

Onc-family Duelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date) Inspector Inspector Inspector of Buildings

EXEMPTED AND THE CONTROL OF BUILDINGS

Notices This conflicate identifies leaved use of building or premises, and ought to be transformed from

sware to eware when property changes heads. Copy will be far-sided to event or latter for any deliar.

#### STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING FERMIT

	for dwelling house
	at 748-750 Allen Avenue Date July 29, 1953
1.	In whose name is the tible of the property now recorded?Charles Kaetz
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? none
5,	No you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? yes
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?  yes
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?  yes
	Effe & Buttand